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STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST
NOVEMBER 3, 2020 CONSOLIDATED PRESIDENTIAL GENERAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF SAN LUIS OBISPO
FINAL OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS - SPLIT BY PRECINCTS - TEMPLETON UNIFIED
SCHOOL DISTRICT CONTESTS

Precinct Registered Voters Cast % Turnout
Voters
Countywide
Electionwide
111B

Polling 1 0 0.00%
Vote by Mail 1 0 0.00%
Total 1 0 0.00%

113
Polling 753 28 3.72%
Vote by Mail 753 653 86.72%
Total 753 681 90.44%

114
Polling 3,053 161 5.27%
Vote by Mail 3,053 2,624 85.95%
Total 3,053 2,785 91.22%

115
Polling 2,066 150 7.26%
Vote by Mail 2,066 1,667 80.69%
Total 2,066 1,817 87.95%

505
Polling 100 5 5.00%
Vote by Mail 100 83 83.00%
Total 100 88 88.00%

512
Polling 1,109 59 5.32%
Vote by Mail 1,109 928 83.68%

Total 1,109 987 89.00%
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Precinct
MB13A
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
MB13B
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
Electionwide - Total
Countywide - Total
Polling

Vote by Mail

Registered
Voters

920
920
920

29
29
29
8,031
8,031
8,031
8,031

Voters Cast

22
781
803

27

27
7,188
7,188
425
6,763

% Turnout

2.39%
84.89%
87.28%

0.00%
93.10%
93.10%
89.50%
89.50%

5.29%
84.21%
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Templeton Unified School District GOVERNING BOARD MEMBER (Vote for 3)
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Precinct E E § g g Precinct <§( <Z(
Countywide Countywide
Electionwide Electionwide
111B 111B
Polling 0 1 0 0 Polling 0 0
Vote by Mail 0 1 0 0 Vote by Mail 0 0
Total 0 1 0 0 Total 0 0
113 113
Polling 28 753 39 0 Polling 6 1333% 2 444%
Vote by Mail 653 753 752 0 Vote by Mail 109  9.03% 85  7.04%
Total 681 753 791 0 Total 115 9.19% 87  6.95%
114 114
Polling 161 3,053 204 0 Polling 46 16.49% 25 8.96%
Vote by Mail 2,624 3,053 2,711 6 Vote by Mail 632 12.26% 380 737%
Total 2,785 3,053 2,915 6 Total 678 12.48% 405  7.45%
115 115
Polling 150 2,066 198 3 Polling 41 1647% 16 643%
Vote by Mail 1,667 2,066 1,699 0 Vote by Mail 413 1251% 214 6.48%
Total 1,817 2,066 1,897 3 Total 454 12.79% 230  6.48%
505 505
Polling 5 100 11 0 Polling 1 25.00% 0 0.00%
Vote by Mail 83 100 116 0 Vote by Mail 16 12.03% 12 9.02%
Total 88 100 127 0 Total 17 1241% 12 876%
512 512
Polling 59 1,109 97 0 Polling 10 12.50% 4 5.00%
Vote by Mail 928 1,109 1,111 0 Vote by Mail 195 11.66% 110  6.58%
Total 987 1,109 1,208 0 Total 205  11.69% 114 6.50%
MB13A MB13A
Polling 22 920 40 0 Polling 6 23.08% 2 76%
Vote by Mail 781 920 909 3 Vote by Mail 161 11.25% 102 7.13%

Total 803 920 949 3 Total 167  11.46% 104 7.14%
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Precinct S = z < a 2 £ 52
Countywide
Electionwide
111B
Polling 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Vote by Mail 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
113
Polling 13 28.89% 10 22.22% 10 22.22% 2 444% 2 444% 0 0.00% 45 0
Vote by Mail 231 19.14% 286 23.70% 289  23.94% 91 7.54% 116 9.61% 0 0.00% 1,207 0
Total 244 19.49% 296  23.64% 299 23.88% 93 743% 118 9.42% 0 0.00% 1,252 0
114
Polling 52 18.64% 43 1541% 56 20.07% 25  8.96% 32 1147% 0 0.00% 279 0
Vote by Mail 966  18.74% 990 19.20% 1,206 23.39% 431 8.36% 550 10.67% 0 0.00% 5,155 0
Total 1,018 18.73% 1,033 19.01% 1262 23.22% 456 839% 582 10.71% 0 0.00% 5434 0
115
Polling 48 19.28% 41 16.47% 45 18.07% 27 10.84% 31 1245% 0 0.00% 249 0
Vote by Mail 668 20.23% 643 19.47% 673 20.38% 287  8.69% 404 12.24% 0 0.00% 3,302 0
Total 716 20.16% 684 19.26% 718 20.22% 314 8.84% 435 12.25% 0 0.00% 3,551 0
505
Polling 0 0.00% 1 25.00% 1 25.00% 1 25.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 0
Vote by Mail 22 16.54% 25 18.80% 26 19.55% 14 10.53% 18 13.53% 0 0.00% 133 0
Total 22 16.06% 26 18.98% 27 19.71% 15 10.95% 18 13.14% 0 0.00% 137 0
512
Polling 18 22.50% 15 18.75% 15 18.75% 13 16.25% 5 625% 0 0.00% 80 0
Vote by Mail 300 17.93% 397 23.73% 356 21.28% 159 9.50% 156 9.32% 0 0.00% 1,673 0
Total 318 18.14% 412 23.50% 371 21.16% 172 9.81% 161 9.18% 0 0.00% 1,753 0
MB13A
Polling 1 3.85% 7 26.92% 6 23.08% 1 3.85% 3 11.54% 0 0.00% 26 0
Vote by Mail 258 18.03% 291  20.34% 329 22.99% 103 7.20% 187  13.07% 0 0.00% 1,431 0

Total 259 17.78% 298 20.45% 335 22.99% 104 7.14% 190  13.04% 0  0.00% 1,457 0
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Precinct
MB13B
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Electionwide - Total

Countywide - Total

Times Cast

o

27
7,188
7,188

Registered

8,031
8,031

Undervotes

o

41
7,928
7,928

Overvotes

12
12

Precinct
MB13B

Polling

Vote by Mail

Total

Electionwide - Total

Countywide - Total

MATT ALLISON

1,643
1,643

17.50%
17.50%
12.06%
12.06%

NAGLA ORLANDO

954
954

5.00%
5.00%
7.00%
7.00%
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Precinct
MB13B
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Electionwide - Total

Countywide - Total

MENDI SWAN

2,583
2,583

15.00%
15.00%
18.96%
18.96%

TED DUBOST

13
13
2,762
2,762

32.50%
32.50%
20.27%
20.27%

NELSON
YAMAGATA

3,019
3,019

17.50%
17.50%
22.16%
22.16%

JAY L. RAFTERY

1,154
1,154

0.00%
0.00%
8.47%
8.47%

PETER ROMWALL

1,509
1,509

12.50%
12.50%
11.08%
11.08%

Write-in

o O O o o

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
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Total Votes

o

40
40
13,624
13,624

Unresolved
Write-In

o O O o o
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