Page: 1 of 8 12/3/2020 10:03:01 AM

STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST NOVEMBER 3, 2020 CONSOLIDATED PRESIDENTIAL GENERAL ELECTION COUNTY OF SAN LUIS OBISPO FINAL OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS - SPLIT BY PRECINCTS - TEMPLETON UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT CONTESTS

Precinct	Registered Voters	Voters Cast	% Turnout
Countywide			
Electionwide			
111B			
Polling	1	0	0.00%
Vote by Mail	1	0	0.00%
Total	1	0	0.00%
113			
Polling	753	28	3.72%
Vote by Mail	753	653	86.72%
Total	753	681	90.44%
114			
Polling	3,053	161	5.27%
Vote by Mail	3,053	2,624	85.95%
Total	3,053	2,785	91.22%
115			
Polling	2,066	150	7.26%
Vote by Mail	2,066	1,667	80.69%
Total	2,066	1,817	87.95%
505			
Polling	100	5	5.00%
Vote by Mail	100	83	83.00%
Total	100	88	88.00%
512			
Polling	1,109	59	5.32%
Vote by Mail	1,109	928	83.68%
Total	1,109	987	89.00%

Page: 2 of 8 12/3/2020 10:03:01 AM

Precinct	Registered Voters	Voters Cast	% Turnout
MB13A			
Polling	920	22	2.39%
Vote by Mail	920	781	84.89%
Total	920	803	87.28%
MB13B			
Polling	29	0	0.00%
Vote by Mail	29	27	93.10%
Total	29	27	93.10%
Electionwide - Total	8,031	7,188	89.50%
Countywide - Total	8,031	7,188	89.50%
Polling	8,031	425	5.29%
Vote by Mail	8,031	6,763	84.21%

Page: 3 of 8 12/3/2020 10:03:01 AM

Templeton Unified School District GOVERNING BOARD MEMBER (Vote for 3)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes
Countywide				
Electionwide				
111B				
Polling	0	1	0	0
Vote by Mail	0	1	0	0
Total	0	1	0	0
113				
Polling	28	753	39	0
Vote by Mail	653	753	752	0
Total	681	753	791	0
114				
Polling	161	3,053	204	0
Vote by Mail	2,624	3,053	2,711	6
Total	2,785	3,053	2,915	6
115				
Polling	150	2,066	198	3
Vote by Mail	1,667	2,066	1,699	0
Total	1,817	2,066	1,897	3
505				
Polling	5	100	11	0
Vote by Mail	83	100	116	0
Total	88	100	127	0
512				
Polling	59	1,109	97	0
Vote by Mail	928	1,109	1,111	0
Total	987	1,109	1,208	0
MB13A				
Polling	22	920	40	0
Vote by Mail	781	920	909	3
Total	803	920	949	3

Precinct	MATT ALLISON		NAGLA ORLANDO	
Countywide				
Electionwide				
111B				
Polling	0		0	
Vote by Mail	0		0	
Total	0		0	
113				
Polling	6	13.33%	2	4.44%
Vote by Mail	109	9.03%	85	7.04%
Total	115	9.19%	87	6.95%
114				
Polling	46	16.49%	25	8.96%
Vote by Mail	632	12.26%	380	7.37%
Total	678	12.48%	405	7.45%
115				
Polling	41	16.47%	16	6.43%
Vote by Mail	413	12.51%	214	6.48%
Total	454	12.79%	230	6.48%
505				
Polling	1	25.00%	0	0.00%
Vote by Mail	16	12.03%	12	9.02%
Total	17	12.41%	12	8.76%
512				
Polling	10	12.50%	4	5.00%
Vote by Mail	195	11.66%	110	6.58%
Total	205	11.69%	114	6.50%
MB13A				
Polling	6	23.08%	2	7.69%
Vote by Mail	161	11.25%	102	7.13%
Total	167	11.46%	104	7.14%

Page: 4 of 8 12/3/2020 10:03:01 AM

Precinct	MENDI SWAN		TED DUBOST		NELSON YAMAGATA		JAY L. RAFTERY		PETER ROMWALL		Write-in		Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
Countywide														
Electionwide														
111B														
Polling	0		0		0		0		0		0		0	0
Vote by Mail	0		0		0		0		0		0		0	0
Total	0		0		0		0		0		0		0	0
113														
Polling	13	28.89%	10	22.22%	10	22.22%	2	4.44%	2	4.44%	0	0.00%	45	0
Vote by Mail	231	19.14%	286	23.70%	289	23.94%	91	7.54%	116	9.61%	0	0.00%	1,207	0
Total	244	19.49%	296	23.64%	299	23.88%	93	7.43%	118	9.42%	0	0.00%	1,252	0
114														
Polling	52	18.64%	43	15.41%	56	20.07%	25	8.96%	32	11.47%	0	0.00%	279	0
Vote by Mail	966	18.74%	990	19.20%	1,206	23.39%	431	8.36%	550	10.67%	0	0.00%	5,155	0
Total	1,018	18.73%	1,033	19.01%	1,262	23.22%	456	8.39%	582	10.71%	0	0.00%	5,434	0
115														
Polling	48	19.28%	41	16.47%	45	18.07%	27	10.84%	31	12.45%	0	0.00%	249	0
Vote by Mail	668	20.23%	643	19.47%	673	20.38%	287	8.69%	404	12.24%	0	0.00%	3,302	0
Total	716	20.16%	684	19.26%	718	20.22%	314	8.84%	435	12.25%	0	0.00%	3,551	0
505														
Polling	0	0.00%	1	25.00%	1	25.00%	1	25.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	4	0
Vote by Mail	22	16.54%	25	18.80%	26	19.55%	14	10.53%	18	13.53%	0	0.00%	133	0
Total	22	16.06%	26	18.98%	27	19.71%	15	10.95%	18	13.14%	0	0.00%	137	0
512														
Polling	18	22.50%	15	18.75%	15	18.75%	13	16.25%	5	6.25%	0	0.00%	80	0
Vote by Mail	300	17.93%	397	23.73%	356	21.28%	159	9.50%	156	9.32%	0	0.00%	1,673	0
Total		18.14%		23.50%		21.16%	172	9.81%	161	9.18%	0	0.00%	1,753	0
MB13A	2.10							2.20					.,	
Polling	1	3.85%	7	26.92%	6	23.08%	1	3.85%	3	11.54%	0	0.00%	26	0
Vote by Mail	258	18.03%	291	20.34%	329	22.99%	103	7.20%	187	13.07%	0	0.00%	1,431	0
Total					335		104	7.14%		13.04%	0	0.00%	1,457	0

Page: 5 of 8 12/3/2020 10:03:01 AM

Page: 6 of 8 12/3/2020 10:03:01 AM

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes
MB13B				
Polling	0	29	0	0
Vote by Mail	27	29	41	0
Total	27	29	41	0
Electionwide - Total	7,188	8,031	7,928	12
Countywide - Total	7,188	8,031	7,928	12

Precinct	MATT ALLISON		NAGLA ORLANDO				
MB13B							
Polling	0		0				
Vote by Mail	7	17.50%	2	5.00%			
Total	7	17.50%	2	5.00%			
Electionwide - Total	1,643	12.06%	954	7.00%			
Countywide - Total	1,643	12.06%	954	7.00%			

Page: 7 of 8 12/3/2020 10:03:01 AM

Precinct	MENDI SWAN		TED DUBOST		NELSON YAMAGATA		JAY L. RAFTERY		PETER ROMWALL		Write-in		Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
MB13B														
Polling	0		0		0		0		0		0		0	0
Vote by Mail	6	15.00%	13	32.50%	7	17.50%	0	0.00%	5	12.50%	0	0.00%	40	0
Total	6	15.00%	13	32.50%	7	17.50%	0	0.00%	5	12.50%	0	0.00%	40	0
Electionwide - Total	2,583	18.96%	2,762	20.27%	3,019	22.16%	1,154	8.47%	1,509	11.08%	0	0.00%	13,624	0
Countywide - Total	2,583	18.96%	2,762	20.27%	3,019	22.16%	1,154	8.47%	1,509	11.08%	0	0.00%	13,624	0

Page: 8 of 8